
$15,000

1210 NE 83 ST MIAMI FL 33138
https://miamiluxuryhomes.org

This cozy and charming home comprises three bedrooms and two
bathrooms as well as two car garage. Located on a quiet street in
the Upper East side near Miami Shores and right in front of a
canal, it offers an ambiance of peace and tranquility. In addition,
the property includes a 65 ft dock with […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential Lease

• Active

• 1639 sq ft

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 2 Lot Size Units: Square Feet

Category: Residential Lease Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Area: 1639 sq ft

Year built: 1963



Property Features
Exterior Features: Fence,Patio Interior Features: Bedroom on Main

Level,Breakfast Area,Dining Area,Separate/Formal
Dining Room,Split Bedrooms,First Floor Entry

Waterfront Features: Canal Front Window Features: Blinds

Pool Features: None Lot Features: < 1/4 Acre

Parking Features:
Attached,Garage,Garage Door Opener

Appliances: Dryer,Dishwasher,Electric
Range,Microwave,Washer

Construction Materials: Block Cooling: Central Air,Ceiling Fan(s)

Cooling Y/N: 1 Covered Spaces: 2

Flooring: Ceramic Tile,Marble Frontage Length: 65

Furnished: Unfurnished Garage Spaces: 2

Garage Y/N: 1 Heating: Central

Heating Y/N: 1 Pets Allowed: Conditional,Yes

View: Canal View Y/N: 1

Patio and Porch Features: Patio Roof: Spanish Tile

Waterfront Y/N: 1 Water Source: Public

Attached Garage Y/N: 1 Utilities: Cable Not Available

Property details
Lease Term: 12 Months Direction Faces: South

Subdivision Name: BAY CREST SEC 3 Lot Size Square Feet: 7605

Parcel Number: 01-32-08-020-0080 Lot Size Area: 7605

Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade County Zoning Description: 0100

Fees & Taxes



Tax Legal Description: 8 53 42 BAY CREST SEC 3 PB 70-82 LOT 8 & PROP INT IN & BLK 3 TO
CANAL LOT SIZE 65.000 X 117 OR 18857-1590 10 1999 1

Miscellaneous
Public Survey
Township: 1

Public Survey Section: 8

Syndication Remarks:
Cozy, 3 bedrooms, 2
baths waterfront home
with two car garage and
65 ft of waterfrontage.

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11437166

Courtesy of
Office Name: BHHS EWM Realty


